

CR No.- 826/19  
Registration No. 6012/19

Order dated 04.05.2024

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the complainant files hazira.  
No S/R is received.  
Fix 02.09.2024 for S/R and appearance.  
Requisite at once.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB01163