

C.R Case No. 826/2019
Registration No.6012/2019

Order /dated,16.03.2026

The record is fixed up to day for show cause by the petitioner.

No show cause filed.

No step is taken.

Fix-08.04.2026 for show cause i/d dismissed.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869